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Radiogram No. 9056u Form 24 for 11/20/2008
Joint Flight with STS. EVA2 (06:30) from the Shuttle

GMT CREW ACTIVITY
13:55-14:05 FE-1, CDR, FE-2 |Morning Inspection
13:55-14:00 FE-2-18 Integrate Immune - Liquid Saliva Sample Collection
14:00-14:10 FE-2-18 Morning Inspection
14:05-14:35 FE-1, CDR, FE-2

Post-sleep

14:10-14:40 FE-2-18
14:35-15:10 FE-2
14:35-15:25 FE-1, CDR BREAKFAST
14:40-15:25 FE-2-18
15:10-15:15 FE-2 EVA Camera Test
15:15-15:40 FE-2 EVA Hygiene Break / Prebreathe /Hatch Closure

15:25-15:55 FE-2-18, CDR Prep for Work
ISS-MCC TV Greetings to B. Ye. Paton on 90™ Anniversary; Greetings

15:25-15:55 FE-1 to Cosmonautics Federation of Russia on the 30" Anniversary
To=15:24, T1,T2,T3 from CIMN

15:40-17:10 FE-2 Preparation for EVA

15:55-16:10 FE-1, FE-2-18, Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

CDR

Inspection of Working Compartment (PO) shell and ring behind panels

16:10-18:40  |FE-1 130, 134, 135, 138, 139 and TVIS

16:10-16:15 FE-2-18 PCMCIA Card Formatting

16:15-17:00 CDR EFBM prep for ops

16:15-16:35 FE-2-18 EFBM - SCOPEMETER and CURRENT PROBE Installation
16:35-17:05 FE-2-18 ISS Crew Adaptation

17:00-18:15 CDR Water Recovery System Kit #3 Installation, Part 2
17:05-18:15 FE-2-18 GPS antenna assembly

17:10-17:25 FE-2 EMU purge

17:25-18:15 FE-2 Prebreathe in EMU

18:15-18:30 CDR Manual valve 1 opening to initialize RFTA
18:15-18:45 FE-2 Crew Lock Depress

18:15-22:10 FE-2-18 SSRMS Operations in Support of EVA2
18:30-19:30 CDR Physical Exercise (RED)

18:45-19:45 FE-2 Physical Exercise (TVIS)

18:55-19:10 FE-1 Verify UM-1 Flow Meter Configuration
19:10-19:25 FE-1 AOK "'AHK-4M data readout

19:25-19:30 FE-1 Matryoshka-R. Deactivation of AST spectrometer
19:30-19:40 FE-1 Maintenance Closures of Vozdukh Valves
19:40-20:40 FE-1 Physical Exercise (VELO), day 3

19:45-20:45 FE-2 Physical Exercise (RED)

19:50-21:20 CDR RFTA fill

20:40-21:20 FE-1 Pressurize Spare Elektron Liquid Unit #056



20:45-21:00
21:20-22:20
21:30-21:45
22:10-23:10

22:20-23:00
22:20-23:50
23:00-23:40

23:10-23:25
23:25-23:40
23:25-23:30
23:30-00:20
23:40-00:20
23:40-00:55
23:50-01:20
00:20-00:40
00:40-02:10
00:55-01:10
01:10-01:15
01:10-02:10
01:15-01:25
01:25-02:35
02:05-02:55
02:10-03:10
02:25-03:10
02:35-02:45
02:45-03:05
02:55-03:00
03:00-03:05
03:10-03:25
03:25-05:25
05:25-13:55
Notes:

FE-2

FE-1, CDR
FE-2

FE-2-18, FE-2

FE-1
CDR
FE-1

FE-2-18, FE-2
FE-2-18
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
FE-2-18
CDR
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2-18, FE-2
FE-2
FE-2-18
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2-18
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
CDR
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Start filling CWC from the Lab Condensate Tank
LUNCH

Terminate filling CWC from the Lab Condensate Tank
LUNCH

USOS atmospheric condensate sample collection [KAB] after CWC
transfer to EDV (drink bag)

MPLM transfers

Humidity Condensate Sampling from EDV after pumping from CWC
using US-filter (into bag)

Procedure review on sample transfer from GLACIER to MELFI
SSRMS Maneuver to Overnight Park
Configuration for EMU Glove Photography
MPLM Transfers

COXX Maintenance

MPLM Transfers

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

IMS Update

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

CMS and RED System Introduction

Crew Lock Repress

MPLM Transfers

Crew Lock Repress

Post-EVA ops

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep
Terminate BSA battery charge.
EMU battery charge (start)

EVA2 Photo Downlink

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Presleep (Dinner, Daily Food Prep, Evening Toilet)
SLEEP

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

3. No physical exercise is allowed from 21:00 to 22:00 GMT

End of Radiogram



